

## Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	62153
Product Name	Chocolate Ganache Easter Cups
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	<p><u>White Chocolate Ganache Cups</u>: White Chocolate: Cocoa Solids 28% Min, Milk Solids 22% Min. Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa, <b>MILK</b>, Vegetable fat, <b>SOYA</b> Lecithin, (Palm, Sunflower, Rape, Shea), <b>WHEY (MILK)</b> powder, <b>BUTTEROIL (MILK)</b></p> <p><u>Milk Chocolate Ganache Cups</u>: Milk Chocolate: Cocoa solids 35% min, Milk Solids 20% Min. Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa <b>MILK</b>, Vegetable Fat, <b>SOYA</b> Lecithin (Palm, Sunflower, Rape, Shea), <b>WHEY (MILK)</b> Powder, <b>BUTTEROIL (MILK)</b></p> <p><u>Speckled eggs Decorations</u> <b>MILK</b> Chocolate (70%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed <b>MILK</b> Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whole <b>MILK</b> Powder, Whey Powder (<b>MILK</b>), Butteroil (<b>MILK</b>), Emulsifier: <b>SOYA</b> Lecithin Flavouring), Sugar, Colours: Beetroot red, Curcumin, Copper Complexes of chlorophyllins, Iron Oxides, Beta, Carotene, <b>SULPHITE</b> Ammonia Caramel, titanium dioxide. Milk Chocolate Contains Cocoa Solids 20% Min, Milk Solids 20% Min.</p> <p>Made in a facility that processes <b>NUTS</b>.  <b>Not suitable for GLUTEN allergies.</b></p>
Net Quantity	128g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
<b>Customer Guidance</b>	<b>Please complete: Yes = Y or No = N</b>
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y